
KAYSUN
KHP-MO 14 DTR3

LUCHT/WATER OUTDOOR STANDAARD 3FASE

A0081702

ADVIESPRIJS: 12330,89 EUR
Incl. BTW | Excl. Recupel/Bebat

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht

Voeding

Maximum stroomintensiteit

Geluidsniveau

Geluidsvermogen

Koelmiddel

mm

kg

V / Hz

A

dB(A)

dB(A)

945h x 1385b x 526d

172

380-415/3/50

27

54

65

R32

POWERED BY ENGELS GROUP 7/06/2024


